Pos Num
1 5074
2 5097
3 5082
4 | 5024
5 149

UBYFOL RUN-UBERABA/MG

Atleta

PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES
VITORIA CRISTINA SOUZA FERREIRA
RENATA LUIZ DA SILVA

CHRISSIE RODRIGUES KNABBEN
GAMEIRO VIVANCOS

ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA PAIVA

07/09/2025 - 08:07:28

CRONOMETRAGEM.SPORTBRO

05KM CORRIDA

Sx. Idd.
F 40
F 26
F 31
F 44
F 39

FEM

Faixa
F2640
F2640
F2640
F4155

F2640

F.E

ORG.GASPAR SPORTS |

C.

Equipe Tempo
00:22:20

TRIO DA SUPERACAO 00:24:20
00:24:22

00:24:23

00:24:36
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